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IDEAL FAMILY HOME

6083 Dharam PI

Ideal family home with mountain views on a no-thru street and only a short stroll to the grocery store,
school, soccer fields, etc. A lovely front porch welcomes you into this 4 bed/3 bath home with all the beds
upstairs. It has generous living spaces on the main floor including the light and bright kitchen, family room
with access to the spacious back deck, and living room, along with a 2pc bath and laundry room. The
spacious east facing primary bedroom has multiple windows to let in the morning sun along with a 3pc
ensuite and walk-in closet. The hidden treasure of this home is the large crawl space with 6.5' ceiling height
with easy interior access - its perfect for tons of storage, a workshop, or a workout space. A large fenced
back yard is great for the kids and pets and there is even extra parking in the front for your RV. All this at a
price point that makes perfect sense in today's market! Call your agent today to view before this one is
gone!

Area West Duncan Age 2004
P d Bedrooms 4 LEEGH 4218
R Bathrooms 3 Tax Year 2022
$700,000 Lot Size 5227.2 MLS# 920828
Floor Space 1900 Parking

(250) 746-8123
wrkndyou@gmail.com
ww.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca
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23 Queens Road
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Rooms Listing Summary
RoomTvpe Level Dim/Pcs MLS®: 920828 List Price: $700,000
Bathroom Main 2-Piece Status: Active Orig Price: $700,000
Em‘r’;%ioom m::g ?gigg Sub Type: SF Det Sold Price:
Family Room Main 11'10x15%2 Dowm: 2 Pend Date:
Kitchen Main 100x12'8 Taxes: $4,218 Strata Fee:
Laundry Main 52x11'0 2023 Asmt: $735,000 Title: Freehold
Living Room Main 13'0x21'0
Bathroom Second  4-Piece Remarks
g:g:ggm gzggﬂg ?;’1(355.0 Ideal family home with mountain views on a
Bedroom Second  86x135 no-thru street and only a short stroll to the
Be g 00 bri Seco G 1310139 grocery store, school, soccer fields, etc. A
Ee “.’tom - Frimary Secon 4 3 P.X lovely front porch welcomes you into this 4
v\;‘jl‘(“.e Closet Se°°“ R 'g"ﬁ) bed/3 bath home with all the beds upstairs. It
alk-in Llose econ X has generous living spaces on the main
6083 Dharam PI floor including the light and bright kitchen,
Du West Duncan ~ V9L 4C3 family room with access to the spacious
- - back deck, and living room, along with a 2pc
Interior Details bath and laundry room. The spacious east
. - ’ facing primary bedroom has multiple
Layout: Main Le-vel Entry with Upper Level(s windows to let in the morning sun along with
Bedrms: 4  Kitchens: 1 a 3pc ensuite and walk-in closet. The hidden
Baths Tot: 3 Fireplaces: 1 Rooms Summary treasure of this home is the large crawl
Bth 2Pce: 1 Storeys: Lower | Main | Second | Third |Other isnagﬁgrvggl:géz Fﬁ'sl'ggr?:é??ér‘"{g::g?y
Bth 3Pce: 0 Fin _SqFt: 1,900 gm dSqFt 0 950 950 0 0 storage, a workshop, or a workout space. A
Bth4Pce: 1  UnfinSqgFt: O eds 0 0 4 0 0! large fenced back yard is great for the kids
Bth 5Pce: O Bed & Brk: Baths 0 1 2 0 0__| and pets and there is even extra parking in
Ens 2Pce: O Addnl Acc: Kitchens 0 1 0 0 0 | the front for your RV. All this at a price point
. . that makes perfect sense in today's market!
Ens 3Pce: 1 Basement: Crawl Space Call your agent today to view before this one
Ens 4+Pce 0. FP Feat: Gas is gone!
App Incl: Dishwasher, F/S/W/D
Intr Ftrs
Building Information Frnt Faces: NE Bldg Style: Cool: None
Built (est): 2004 Lgl NC Use: Bldg Warr: Heat: Baseboard, Electric
Oth Equ: Central Vacuum EnerGuide Rtg/Dt: Roof: Asphalt Shingle
Const Mt: Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls, Vinyl Siding Fndn: Poured Concrete
Ext Feat: Fencing: Full Accss:
Lot/Strata Information Lot Size 5,227sqft/0.12ac Dims (w/d): Waterfront:
Prk Type: Driveway, Garage View: Mountain(s)
Water: Municipal Waste: Sewer Connected Services:
Lot Feat: Easy Access, Family-Oriented Neighbourhood, No Through Road, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Complex: Prk Tota 2 Rent Alld?:
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